Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
12602 Gym'A / Heitzig 53.14 2.936 0o O 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 61sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FgultsF E Score Place
16601 Clark / Braun 45.13 3.567 O O O o0 o0 100 1
16602 Jake / Upton 46.83 3.438 O 0O 0O o0 O 100 2
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
20607 Bounce / Peskie 55.01 3.018 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Onyx / Diether-Haake 52.50 3.162 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20605 Matt / Johnson 61.11 2.716 3 1 0 4 0 NQ
20608 Stryker / Curtis 39.43 4.210 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
20609 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Rayne / Phillips - S — ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
8801 Sadie / Weishaar 51.24 3.044 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Ready / Heitzig 52.64 2.964 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8803 Riley / Schaefer 70.10 2.225 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 63sec Qs:5 NQ@s5 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12811 Shani / Dietz 39.21 3979 23 0O 0 O o0 O 100 1
12818 LuLu / Phillips 41.89 3.724 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12817 Nike / Conley 50.22 3106 12 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 *Norman / Hogan 52,55 2969 10 0O 0 O o0 O 100 4
12808 Simon / Koch 56.77 2.748 6 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Fancy / Monroe 51.94 3.003 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Scout / Ray 70.23 2221 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
12809 Abby / Lincoln 55.19 2.827 1 0 0O 0 O NQ
12812 Connor / Norris 84.99 1.836 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Tater Tot / Moore 43.66 3.573 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12801 Rudi / Phillips -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12810 Bella / Carnes -- R ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 61sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16811 Emily / Miller 43.22 3.725 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Craze / Miller 47.69 3.376 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16603 Riley / Locke 7194 2.238 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Gigi / Burgess 57.52 2.799 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Kora / Byers 52.92 3.042 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 *Randy / Braun 52.40 3.073 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:5 NQs 13 %Q:28
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20806 Bing / Dalan 40.63 4.086 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20801 Zayne / Berkley 43.88 3.783 15 O O O o0 o 100 2
20826 Skye / Barker 4542 3.655 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20825 River / Martin 49.98 3.321 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20833 Hana / Johnson 53.65 3.094 5 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Saban / Florence 55.65 2.983 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20807 Panda / Diether-Haak 65.27 2.543 0 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
20808 Buzz / Sims 41.40 4.010 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20809 Cody / McLees 44.88 3.699 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20811 True / Schroeder 63.06 2.632 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20812 Razz / Thomason 56.53 2.936 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Fiver / Tipton 43.52 3.814 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Leo / Rupprecht 39.38 4.215 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20822 Caper / Forth -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20823 Hannah / Fields 7447 2.229 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 Lana / Favreau 50.65 3.277 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20830 Tease / Kerr 67.10 2.474 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Elias / Strauss 51.83 3.203 0 1 1 0 0 NQ
20813 Eddie / Schermer -- e ABS
20817 Gemma / Markl -- e ABS
20829 MarJus / Florence -- - - - - ABS
20810 Aurora / Fisher -- 0O o0 O o0 O AIS
24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24809 Nanuk / Boone 4543 3.654 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Autie / Rabun 47.80 3473 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24815 Sammy / Douglas 52.78 3.145 9 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Coach / Wesselmann 55.60 2.986 6 0O 0O O o0 O 100 4
24803 Fred / Reardon 43.36 3.828 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Annie / Thomason 66.06 2.513 2 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle

24C inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24817C Wynn / Simpson 41.63 3.988 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

9/13/2018

* = Beagle

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12811 Shani / Dietz
12816 *Norman / Hogan
12801 Rudi / Phillips

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16807 Kora / Byers
16808 *Randy / Braun

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20801 Zayne / Berkley
20806 Bing / Dalan
20809 Cody / McLees
20826 Skye / Barker
20808 Buzz / Sims

Time
50.47
55.98

Time
51.59
76.78

Time
45.61
50.21
54.26
54.76
48.24

MCT 65 sec
R w
0 3
0 1

MCT 60 sec
R W
1 0
1 3

MCT 55 sec
R W
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 1

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
0

1

Course Faults

T
0

0

E
2

3

Course Faults

T

o O o o o

N O O O o m

Premier - Regular

Qs:0

Qs:0

E
0

0

Qs:4

O O O O om

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

ABS

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
100
100
100

NQ

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 67

Place
1 25%

2 25%



Standard Results Premier - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
20819 Leo / Rupprecht 46.03 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Matt / Johnson -- - - - - - ABS
20813 Eddie / Schermer - - - ABS
20825 River / Martin -- - = - ABS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place

24803 Fred / Reardon 57.04 2 0 0 o0 O NQ



Standard Results

9/13/2018

* = Beagle

4 inches

Armband
4801
4802
4804

8inches

Armband
8806
8808
8809
8810
8811

12 inches

Armband
12603
12822

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Lucy / English
Roscoe / Schaefer

Happy / Fults

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Wynona / Wessel
*Jet / Hogan
Abbey / Conley
Hannah / English
Bocephus / Heitzig

Yardage:

Call Name/Owner
Roxy / Locke
*Robbie / Braun

156 yds

Time

41.92
56.09
63.04

156 yds

Time

53.04
63.41
53.91
57.50

161 yds

Time

61.52
59.60

yps

3.721
2.781
2.475

yps

2.941
2.460
2.894
2.713

yps
2.617
2.701

Pts
30
15

8

Pts

SCT 72sec

o O O =X

SCT 68 sec

= A O — O®X

SCT 66 sec

R
1

0

Course Faults

w

0
0
0

T

0
0
0

o O o m

Course Faults

w

R B O O O

T

0
1
1
0
0

B N O B kT

Course Faults

w
1

1

T
0

0

E
0

1

Master - Preferred

Qs:3 NQsO %Q: 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3

Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ
1 NQ

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16822 Rev / Berkley 39.44 4209 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Izzy / Johnson 49.61 3.346 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20835 Ava / Culbertson 43.59 3.808 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20841 Vega / Bockhorn 43.72 3.797 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20842 Surge / Thomason 53.73 3.090 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20838 Kaylee / Sheffler 55.77 2977 11 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20836 Oshie / Schneiderjohn -- 1 2 0 4 1 NQ
20846 Bridget / Culbertson 51.36 3.232 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20837 Corey / Welborn -- - = - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

9/13/2018
* = Beagle
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
12822 *Robbie / Braun 65.41 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T E E Score Place
16822 Rev / Berkley 42.84 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16821 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  45.97 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
20841 Vega / Bockhorn 54.21 0 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
9/13/2018
* = Beagle
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 Gym'A / Heitzig 40.51 3.604 2 2 4 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
20601 Onyx / Diether-Haake 41.65 3.697 0 2 0 O NQ
20609 Tica / Schneiderjohn 4255 3.619 2 3 2 0 NQ
20808 Buzz / Sims -- 1 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Rayne / Phillips -- e ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Faéults E Score Place
8801 Sadie / Weishaar 40.13 3.638 7 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Ready / Heitzig 5296 2.757 0 2 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs:2 NQ@sb5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12818 LuLu / Phillips 33.15 4404 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
12817 Nike / Conley 39.94 3.655 5 0 0 0 0 100 2
12805 Scout / Ray 54.89 2.660 0 2 0 0 NQ
12809 Abby / Lincoln 45.69 3.195 1 2 1 0 NQ
12811 Shani / Dietz 43.07 3.390 2 0 3 0 NQ
12812 Connor / Norris 5591 2.611 0 0 0 0 NQ
12816 *Norman / Hogan 58.83 2.482 2 3 1 0 NQ
12801 Rudi / Phillips -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12802 Fancy / Monroe -- - = - ABS
12810 Bella / Carnes -- R N ABS

12814 Tater Tot / Moore -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs7 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Faéults E Score Place
16601 Clark / Braun 50.39 2.977 3 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Riley / Locke 47.42 3.163 0 2 0 0 NQ
16801 Craze / Miller -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
16805 Gigi / Burgess 44.64 3.360 1 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Kora / Byers 28.55 5.254 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 *Randy / Braun 51.01 2941 0 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Emily / Miller -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:7 NQs 11 %Q:39
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
20801 Zayne / Berkley 30.78 5.003 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
20814 Fiver / Tipton 31.35 4.912 9 0 0 0 0 100 2
20832 Elias / Strauss 31.65 4.866 9 0 0 0 0 100 3
20812 Razz / Thomason 36.63 4.204 4 0 0 0 0 100 4
20825 River / Martin 37.59 4.097 3 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Skye / Barker 37.69 4.086 3 0 0 0 0 100
20803 Saban / Florence 38.15 4.037 2 0 0 0 0 100
20607 Bounce / Peskie 49.61 3.104 1 2 0 0 NQ
20806 Bing / Dalan 3498 4.403 1 0 3 0 NQ
20807 Panda / Diether-Haak 52.21 2.950 0 2 0 0 NQ
20809 Cody / McLees 37.27 4.132 1 0 0 0 NQ
20811 True / Schroeder 50.29 3.062 1 1 0 0 NQ
20819 Leo / Rupprecht 29.88 5.154 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
20822 Caper / Forth 29.07 5.298 0 0O 1 o© NQ
20823 Hannah / Fields 47.38 3.250 1 1 0 0 NQ
20828 Lana / Favreau 34.13 4.512 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Tease / Kerr 42.46 3.627 1 1 1 0 NQ
20833 Hana / Johnson 43.67 3.526 0 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Eddie / Schermer -- - - - - ABS
20817 Gemma / Markl - - - - - ABS
20810 Aurora / Fisher - 0O o0 0 o AIS
24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 43sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse Fall:ults E Score Place
24809 Nanuk / Boone 32.62 4721 10 0 0 0 0 100 1
24803 Fred / Reardon 3250 4.738 1 1 0 0 NQ
24805 Coach /Wesselmann 51.65 2.982 0 1 0 0 NQ
24808 Autie / Rabun 34.45 4.470 0 1 1 0 NQ
24812 Annie / Thomason 35,53 4.334 0 3 0 0 NQ
24815 Sammy / Douglas 41.10 3.747 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
24C inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 41sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place

24817C Wynn / Simpson 28.25 5451 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/13/2018

* = Beagle

12 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
12811 Shani / Dietz
12816 *Norman / Hogan
12801 Rudi / Phillips

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
16807 Kora / Byers

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner
20806 Bing / Dalan
20801 Zayne / Berkley
20808 Buzz / Sims
20809 Cody / McLees
20813 Eddie / Schermer

20825 River / Martin

Time
36.28

Time
37.05

Time
37.45
37.52

Premier - Regular

MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 1 0 1 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 45 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
MCT 42 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
0 0 0 0 100 2
2 3 0 1 NQ
1 1 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle

20826 Skye / Barker -- e ABS
24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Course Faults Score Place

R W F E
24803 Fred / Reardon -- 2 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Course Faults Score Place

R W F E
12603 Roxy / Locke 49.20 3.049 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

9/13/2018

* = Beagle

4inches Yardage: 146 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
4804 Happy / Fults 52.24 2.795
4801 Lucy / English --
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 46.80 3.120

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps
8809 Abbey / Conley 37.89 3.853
8806 Wynona / Wessel 50.35 2.900
8808 *Jet / Hogan 56.88 2.567
8810 Hannah / English 34.27 4.260
8811 Bocephus / Heitzig 36.38 4.013

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps

12822 *Robbie / Braun 39.62 3.786

Pts

Pts
12

Pts
8

SCT 53sec

Master - Preferred

Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

o +»r O X

SCT 50 sec

w

0
0
0

F

0
0
2

Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ

O B O m

Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40

Course Faults

P O O O X

SCT 48 sec

w

0
0
1
1
0

F

=, O W O O

Score Place

E

0 100 1
0 100 2
0 NQ

0 NQ

0 NQ

Qs:1 NQsO  %Q:100

Course Faults

R
0

w
0

E
0

E Score Place

0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘SG F?:uns E Score Place
16822 Rev / Berkley 28.76 5355 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Izzy / Johnson 37.56 4.100 8 0O 0O o0 o0 100 2
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 48sec Qs:3 NQ@s 3 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20846 Bridget / Culbertson 35.31 4361 12 0O O o0 o0 100 1
20838 Kaylee / Sheffler 43.21 3.564 4 0 0 0 0 100 2
20842 Surge / Thomason 44.07 3.494 3 0 0 0 0 100 3
20835 Ava / Culbertson 37.99 4.054 3 1 0 O NQ
20836 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 34.74  4.433 0 0 2 0 NQ
20841 Vega / Bockhorn 3445 4.470 0 1 1 0 NQ
20837 Corey / Welborn -- - = - ABS



JWW Results

9/13/2018

* = Beagle

16 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16821 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  37.39
16816 Izzy / Johnson 41.71
16822 Rev / Berkley --

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time

20841 Vega / Bockhorn 40.37

Premier - Preferred

MCT 47 sec Qs:2
Course Faults
R W F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 1
MCT 51 sec Qs:0

Course Faults

R
1

w
0

E
1

E
0

NQs 1

Score
100
100

NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

%Q: 67

Place
1 25%

%Q: 0

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/13/2018
* = Beagle
8inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
8202 Puzzle / Hogan -- 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
12 inches MCT 30.86 sec Qs:3 NQsO %0Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FgultsE Points Place
12811 Shani / Dietz 30.86 0 0 0 10 1
12809 Abby / Lincoln 42.40 0 0 0 6
12816 *Norman / Hogan 47.74 0 0 0 4
12810 Bella / Carnes -- -- -- -- - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.86 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time <= 55.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches MCT 28.98 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UIISE Points Place
16807 Kora / Byers 28.98 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results

9/13/2018

* = Beagle
16603

20 inches

Armband
20806
20801
20826
20825
20605
20608
20609
20808
20814
20822

Riley / Locke

Call Name/Owner
Bing / Dalan
Zayne / Berkley
Skye / Barker
River / Martin

Matt / Johnson
Stryker / Curtis
Tica / Schneiderjohn
Buzz / Sims

Fiver / Tipton
Caper / Forth

46.23

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
33.09
33.29
36.33
38.28
41.71
32.34
35.61
32.66
35.63
37.72

Time

28.98
31.00
34.00
37.00
40.00
43.00
46.00
49.00
52.00
55.00

Points

[y
o

PN WA OO N OO

MCT

33.09 sec

Course Faults

w

P P B PP O O O O O O

F

P O B O N P O O O O

OO O O O O O o o o om

Qs:4

NQs 6

Points
10
9
9
8
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Regular

%Q: 40

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.09 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4
24 inches MCT 36.75 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F'?ultsE Points Place
24812 Annie / Thomason 36.75 0 0 0 10 1
24803 Fred / Reardon 33.68 1 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 36.75 10
Truncated time <= 40.00 9
Truncated time <= 44.00 8
Truncated time <= 47.00 7
Truncated time < 50.00 6
24C inches MCT 35.36 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place
24817C Wynn / Simpson 35.36 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.36 10

Truncated time <= 38.00
Truncated time <= 42.00
Truncated time <= 45.00
Truncated time <= 49.00

g o N 00 ©

Truncated time < 50.00



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
4 inches MCT 48.83 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se FSUHSE Points Place
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 48.83 0 0 0 10 1
4804 Happy / Fults -- 1 0 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 48.83 10
Truncated time <= 53.00 9
Truncated time <= 58 00 8
Truncated time < 60.00 7
8inches MCT 52.68 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\rlse F,?UHSE Points Place
8808 *Jet / Hogan 52.68 0 0 0 10 1
Time Points
Truncated time = 52 .68 10
Truncated time <= 57.00 9
Truncated time < 60.00 8
12 inches MCT O sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se F,?UHSE Points Place

12603 Roxy / Locke 50.24 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

MCT 30.37 sec

Course Faults

9/13/2018
* = Beagle
Time Points
16 inches
Armband Call Name/Owner Time
16822 Rev / Berkley 30.37
Time Points
Truncated time = 30.37 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 39.00 7
Truncated time <= 42.00 6
Truncated time <= 45.00 5
Truncated time <= 48.00 4
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1

w
0

E
0

E
0

Qs:1

NQs O

Points
10

Preferred

%Q: 100

Place
1



FAST Results

9/13/2018

* = Beagle

20 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
20601 Onyx / Diether-Haake 32.72
20609 Tica / Schneiderjohn 31.56
20801 Zayne / Berkley 33.96
20807 Panda / Diether-Haak 45.28

24 inches

Armband Call Name/Owner Time
24805 Coach / Wesselmann  45.09

Excellent - Regular

MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
Points
1's 24 57 810 s Ocore Place
2 4 18 27 0 NQ
1 6 11 17 0 NQ
6 7 18 27 20 NQ
1 0 11 8 0 NQ
MCT 32 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Points
s 24 57 810 s Ocore Place
2 4 5 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular

9/13/2018
* = Beagle
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
8803 Riley / Schaefer 46.72 3 7 5 18 20 NQ
8805 Shine / Nicholas -- 1 4 5 17 0 NQ
12 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
12811 Shani / Dietz -- 3 0 11 9 0 NQ
12810 Bella / Carnes -- -- -- -- - - ABS
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time I's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

16807 Kora / Byers 36.62 5 9 7 10 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
20 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
. Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20809 Cody / McLees 31.28 5 7 18 27 20 77 1
20806 Bing / Dalan 27.89 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
20828 Lana / Favreau 34.09 3 7 18 27 20 73 3
20833 Hana / Johnson 37.69 4 7 18 27 20 71 4
20825 River / Martin 34.85 2 7 11 27 20 65
20822 Caper / Forth 26.83 5 9 12 18 20 64
20605 Matt / Johnson 37.06 3 7 11 17 O NQ
20808 Buzz / Sims 34.05 3 7 18 27 O NQ

24 inches MCT 32 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1's 24 57 810 SB
24803 Fred / Reardon 32.26 3 7 18 27 20 75 1



FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
4 inches MCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place
4801 Lucy / English 37.23 2 7 18 18 O NQ
4802 Roscoe / Schaefer 29.36 4 4 5 18 O NQ
8inches MCT 38 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time s 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
8810 Hannah / English 38.20 2 4 18 27 O NQ
16 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16822 Rev / Berkley 29.89 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
16816 Izzy / Johnson 35.28 6 7 18 27 20 78 2

16821 Katy Muppet / Ruppre ~ 37.34 6 7 18 27 20 76 3



FAST Results Master - Preferred
9/13/2018

* = Beagle
20 inches MCT 35 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
20836 Oshie / Schneiderjohn  35.26 3 7 18 27 O NQ



